Singles, 132 and under, Handicapped

Stewart, Alexander F

Palmisano-Goettsch, VirginiaM

Place Team name
1 Nims, Christopher J
2
3 Harris, Cortney J
4 Hays, Amy J
5
6

Bartmess, Gwen K

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, 133 thru 154, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Kelly, Roberta E
Adams, Cory M
Adams, Cory M
Witt, Terry D
Beck, Diane L
Larson, LindaM
Winkel, Cassie M
McKellar, Daren A
Price, Ellen

Ash, Katie J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, 155 thru 179, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Gute, Dean C
Torgeson, Brent J
Stevens, TeraR
Gandara, Adan
Linder, Stephanie A
Adams, Brian M
Wunder, Douglas A
Harris, Mindy S
McGuire, Richard W
Duncan, Donald L
Wilson, Tracey L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, 180 and above, Handicapped

Ames AreaUSBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 Charity Mail-In, event only

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
165
9
134
164
107
120

$80.00

Entry
178
50
56
28
161
18
49

23
128

$107.50

Entry

156

85
143
117
160
104
135

46
$137.50

Score
829
822
785
773
771
764

779
776
770
763
760
760
747
745
745

820
808
802
793
780
761
758
757
756
755

Prize
$19.00
$16.00
$14.00
$12.00
$10.00
$9.00

Prize
$20.00
$17.00
$15.00
$14.00
$12.00
$9.75
$9.75
$5.00
$2.50
$2.50

Prize
$22.00
$20.00
$18.00
$15.00
$12.00
$11.00
$10.00
$9.00
$8.00
$7.00
$5.50

From

Ames, |A
Ames, |A
Blairsburg, 1A
Story City, |A
Nevada, |1A
Nevada, |A

From
Ames, A
Gilbert, IA
Gilbert, IA
Huxley, 1A
Roland, 1A
Ames, A
Ankeny, A
Ames, |A
Ames, A
Story City, IA

From
Huxley, A
Story City, |A
Boone, A
Stanhope, 1A
Nevada, |A
Ames, |A
Ames, |1A
Blairsburg, 1A
Boone, |A
Ames, |A
Boone, A

Final Prize Listing

Dec 02, 2025 02:37 PM
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Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Wicks, Doug E

Y oungberg, Kyle R
Gigler, Casey R
Bushore, Cindi K
Dobson, Chad V
Topp, Nathan M
Dobson, Chad V
Hoss, Michael E
Lownes, Jeremy R
Kloster, Jordan M

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Ames AreaUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Charity Mail-In, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

27 816

76 797

40 790

81 784

126 778

112 771

88 744

16 738

68 736

66 724
$120.00
$445.00
$445.00

Prize
$20.00
$18.00
$16.00
$15.00
$12.00
$11.00
$10.00
$7.00
$6.00
$5.00

From
Ankeny, A
Ames, |A
Polk City, IA
Boone, |A
Nevada, |1A
Hubbard, 1A
Nevada, |A
Ankeny, |A
Ames, |A
Johnston, A

Final Prize Listing

Dec 02, 2025 02:37 PM
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