# Ames Area USBC

### **Final Prize Listing**

2025 Charity Mail-In, event only Sorted By Event, Division

## Singles, 132 and under, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Nims, Christopher J	165	829	\$19.00	Ames, IA
2	Stewart, Alexander F	9	822	\$16.00	Ames, IA
3	Harris, Cortney J	134	785	\$14.00	Blairsburg, IA
4	Hays, Amy J	164	773	\$12.00	Story City, IA
5	Palmisano-Goettsch, Virginia M	107	771	\$10.00	Nevada, IA
6	Bartmess, Gwen K	120	764	\$9.00	Nevada, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$80.00

### Singles, 133 thru 154, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Kelly, Roberta E	178	788	\$20.00	Ames, IA
2	Adams, Cory M	50	779	\$17.00	Gilbert, IA
3	Adams, Cory M	56	776	\$15.00	Gilbert, IA
4	Witt, Terry D	28	770	\$14.00	Huxley, IA
5	Beck, Diane L	161	763	\$12.00	Roland, IA
6	Larson, Linda M	18	760	\$9.75	Ames, IA
6	Winkel, Cassie M	49	760	\$9.75	Ankeny, IA
8	McKellar, Daren A	7	747	\$5.00	Ames, IA
9	Price, Ellen	23	745	\$2.50	Ames, IA
9	Ash, Katie J	128	745	\$2.50	Story City, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$107.50

## Singles, 155 thru 179, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Gute, Dean C	4	827	\$22.00	Huxley, IA
2	Torgeson, Brent J	156	820	\$20.00	Story City, IA
3	Stevens, Tera R	85	808	\$18.00	Boone, IA
4	Gandara, Adan	143	802	\$15.00	Stanhope, IA
5	Linder, Stephanie A	117	793	\$12.00	Nevada, IA
6	Adams, Brian M	160	780	\$11.00	Ames, IA
7	Wunder, Douglas A	104	761	\$10.00	Ames, IA
8	Harris, Mindy S	135	758	\$9.00	Blairsburg, IA
9	McGuire, Richard W	6	757	\$8.00	Boone, IA
10	Duncan, Donald L	1	756	\$7.00	Ames, IA
11	Wilson, Tracey L	46	755	\$5.50	Boone, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$137.50

## Singles, 180 and above, Handicapped

### Ames Area USBC

## **Final Prize Listing**

2025 Charity Mail-In, event only Sorted By Event, Division

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Wicks, Doug E	27	816	\$20.00	Ankeny, IA
2	Youngberg, Kyle R	76	797	\$18.00	Ames, IA
3	Gigler, Casey R	40	790	\$16.00	Polk City, IA
4	Bushore, Cindi K	81	784	\$15.00	Boone, IA
5	Dobson, Chad V	126	778	\$12.00	Nevada, IA
6	Topp, Nathan M	112	771	\$11.00	Hubbard, IA
7	Dobson, Chad V	88	744	\$10.00	Nevada, IA
8	Hoss, Michael E	16	738	\$7.00	Ankeny, IA
9	Lownes, Jeremy R	68	736	\$6.00	Ames, IA
10	Kloster, Jordan M	66	724	\$5.00	Johnston, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$120.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$445.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$445.00